



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CIVIL REVISION No. - 92 of 2024

Bhagwan Shri Ramchandra Ji Maharaj And 8
Others

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

Rajesh Narayan Singh And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Abhay Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Divakar Rai Sharma

Court No. - 5

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

1. List on **06.05.2026** in the additional cause list.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

April 6, 2026

N.S.Rathour

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)